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2026 Zoning Application Submittal Schedule 

It is the intent of staff that initial submittals and revisions be returned with comments 
within 10 working days of receipt of a complete application. *However, the complexity 
of the application may require additional time for review. Zoning cases will be 
noticed by mail and newspaper for the next available Planning & Zoning Commission 
meeting when all documents and comments have been properly completed and 
submitted.* View or download zoning application packets 

Complete Development 
Application with All Required 

Information Submitted by   
2:00 p.m. 

 

Planning and 
Zoning 

Commission 
Meeting* 

City Council Meeting (for 
Zoning, PD & Conditional Use 

Permit Applications only) 

Monday, December 15, 2025  
Tuesday, January 27, 
2026  - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, March 2, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 29, 2025 
Tuesday, February 10, 
2026 - 10:00 a.m.  

Monday, March 16, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, January 12, 2026 
Tuesday, February 24, 
2026 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, April 6, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, January 26, 2026 
Tuesday, March 10, 
2026 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, April 20, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, February 9, 2026 
Tuesday, March 24, 
2026- 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, May 4, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, February 23, 2026 
Tuesday, April 14, 
2026- 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, May 18, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, March 16, 2026 
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 
- 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, June 1, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, March 30, 2026 
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 
- 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, June 15, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, April 13, 2026 
Tuesday, May 26, 2026 
- 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, July 13, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, April 27, 2026 
Tuesday, June 9, 2026 
- 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, Monday, August 3, 2026, 
6:00 p.m. 

https://www.denisontx.gov/384/Checklists-Applications#tab95f0e598-2880-48b8-8a54-0cd8e90fbf8a_6


Revised:  11/26/2025 11:22 AM 

Monday, May 11, 2026 
Tuesday, June 23, 2026 
- 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, Monday, August 17, 2026, 
6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 @10:00 a.m. Tuesday, July 14, 2026 
- 10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, September 8, 2026, 6:00 
p.m. 

Monday, June 15, 2026 
Tuesday, July 28, 2026 
- 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, September 21, 2026, 6:00 
p.m. 

Monday, June 29, 2026 
Tuesday, August 11, 
2026 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, October 5, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, July 13, 2026 
Tuesday, August 25, 
2026 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, October 19, 2026, 6:00 
p.m. 

Monday, July 27, 2026 
Tuesday, September 8, 
2026 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, November 2, 2026, 6:00 
p.m. 

Monday, August 10, 2026 
Tuesday, September 
22, 2026 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, November 16, 2026, 6:00 
p.m. 
 

Monday, August 24, 2026 
Tuesday, October 13, 
2026 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, December 14, 2026, 6:00 
p.m. 

Monday, September 14, 2026 
Tuesday, October 27, 
2026 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, January 4, 2027, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, September 28, 2026 
Tuesday, November 
10, 2026 - 10:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, January 19, 2027, 6:00 
p.m. 

Monday, October 12, 2026 
Tuesday, December 8, 
2026 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, February 1, 2027, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 9, 2026 
Tuesday, January 12, 
2027 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, February 15, 2027, 6:00 
p.m. 

Monday, December 14, 2026 
Tuesday, January 26, 
2027 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, March 1, 2027, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 28, 2026 
Tuesday, February 9, 
2027 - 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, March 15, 2027, 6:00 p.m. 

 


